Unlimited curving capacity

For cutting sheets without burrs and
deformations

Precise adjustment of direction of cutting
Long service life of tool and high cutting
quality

Auto-stop carbon brushes

Practical delivery bow

COMPARATIVE TECHNICAL VALUES:

Torque

Maximum sheet thickness
- Sheet steel 400 N/mm?
- Sheet steel 600 N/mm?
- Sheet steel 800 N/mm?
- Aluminium 250 N/mm?
Strokes at no load
Rated input power
Output power

Strokes at rated load
Minimum curve radius

Weight (without mains cable)

6 Nm

2mm

1,5 mm

1 mm
2,5mm
3.000 /min
550 W
300 W
1.800 /min
4 mm

2,1 kg



